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GMH VOLUNTEERS ASSOCIATION

EQUIPMENT/SUPPLY/SERVICES - PURCHASES

DONATIONS TO GUAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT
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YEAR 2022

Nu Step

Stryker Bed

Refrigerator

Blanket Warmer

Ventilator

Ventilator (pending fundraising)
Vyaire-Ventus (pending fundraising)
Cable TV Subscriptions

GEDA Grant - Gifts to New Borns

YEAR 2021

2022 Hyundai Venue Vehicle

2022 Honda Odyssey 7pax MiniVan
Full Motion TV Wall Mount

32" Samsung Smart LED TV
Stainless Steel Chairs

Angels In Need

COACH donation from Royal Int. Corp

Cable TV Subscriptions
SNU Three Kings Luncheon

Pediatric Products from Kiwanis Club

Christmas Gifts to Patients -
Christmas Gifts to Patients -

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT

10,558.00
76,705.00
13,800.00

7,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
83,293.23

4,700.00
25,000.00
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©

321,056.23

$ 20,327.00
$ 39,995.00
$ 300.79
$ 1,959.93
$ 7,955.00
$ 750.00
$ 70,348.18
$ 4,700.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 909.28
$ 371.04

$ 150,616.22

DEPARTMENT

Rehab

Pediatrics
Laboratory

SNU

Respiratory
Respiratory
Respiratory
Hospital Wide
Labor & Delivery

Hospital Wide
Hospital Wide

4th Floor Patient Rms
4th Floor Patient Rms
Hospital Lobby Areas
Pediatric Unit

Front Line Workers
Hospital Wide

SNU

Pediatric Unit
Hospital wide

SNU wide



